BECOME A MEMBER TODAY!

By joining the Craven CC Alumni Association, you will be eligible for exclusive member benefits.

Membership investments are a tax-deductible donation to the Craven CC Foundation and authorize the Foundation office to use your contact information to share upcoming events and updates on Craven CC and fellow association members.

Want to learn more? Ready to get started? Scan the QR code or visit CravenCC.edu/alumni.







FAMILIAR FACES

"Being a part of the Craven student body has blessed me in many ways, reminding me I am purpose driven and dedicated and have the ability to excel at anything. My eyes have been opened to endless possibilities in continuing my academic career, and that's only made stronger by staying connected to Craven."



Rhianna Day, Class of 2024 Current Undergraduate Student at the University of North Carolina Wilmington



"I have accomplished a lot of things, and I'm happy that I came to Craven and met other people who were also striving towards the same goals ... It gives you more hope that you can be anything you want to be."

Nick Glover, Class of 2023 Current Undergraduate Student at North Carolina Agricultural and Technical State University



CLICK US CravenCC.edu/Alumni



WRITE US alumni@cravencc.edu



800 College Ct., New Bern, NC 28562 305 Cunningham Blvd., Havelock, NC 28532 cravencc.edu | 252-638-7200

Printed April 2025

YOUR COMMUNITY, Your college







WHO WE ARE

Our mission is to provide networking and career opportunities for Craven Community College graduates throughout their career path, resulting in a stronger community, greater job opportunities, and a united commitment to Craven County's future.

WHO CAN BE A MEMBER?

At Craven CC, we put students first ... even after they have moved on to the next step in their educational journey. We believe in building a stronger community, and our students are the foundation needed to make that happen.

The Craven CC Alumni Association is open to students who have completed a certificate, diploma, or degree program at Craven. Workforce Development students who have taken at least 96 hours of classes and/or earned a certification are also eligible to join.

Once you're a Panther, you're always a Panther!



MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- · Membership card for discounts at partner businesses
- Panther Pack (stickers and other fun Craven swag)
- · Quarterly e-newsletter
- · Invitations to college events
- · Discounts on select Lifetime Learning Center events



